1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
Tolerance : M = ± 20% , N = ± 30%
□ : Revision of specification
SMD Power Coil-JPRD 0502 series
Part No. A B C D E F
IDC
JPRD 0502 5.7 ± 0.3 5.7 ± 0.3 2.0 Max.
(Ω) (A)
2.15 2.00 6.30
No. Part No.
L Test RDC
JPRD 0502-1R0N - □ 1.00 10 0.0280 3.86
Frequency Max. Max.
(μH) (KHz)
Type JPRD 0502
Q'TY/Reel 2,000
JPRD 0502-R39N - □ 0.39 10 0.0226 4.80
JPRD 0502-1R5N - □ 1.50 10 0.0366 3.00
JPRD 0502-2R2N - □ 2.20 10 0.0430 2.63
JPRD 0502-3R3N - □ 3.30 10 0.0516 2.00
JPRD 0502-4R1M - □ 4.10 10 0.0630 1.95
JPRD 0502-4R3M - □ 4.30 10 0.0758 1.65
JPRD 0502-4R7M - □ 4.70 10 0.0785 1.95
JPRD 0502-8R2M - □ 8.20 10 0.1353 1.25
JPRD 0502-100M - □ 10.0 10 0.1353 1.09
JPRD 0502-220M - □ 22.0 10 0.3000 0.80
JPRD 0502-330M - □ 33.0 10 0.3860 0.65
JPRD 0502-470M - □ 47.0 10 0.5500 0.45
JPRD 0502-221M- □ 220 10 3.0000 0.30
■ DIMENSIONS (mm)
■ SERIES LIST
■ PACKAGE
A
B C
D
E
D
F
LAND PATTERNS(mm)